
Class. BOX Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(B)
Chieregato Michele
De Vecchi Giuliano
Tonato Pierantonio
Bettinelli Ermanno

(B)
Pastres Paolo
Negrin Angelo
Creazzo Maurizio
Lotto Luigi

(A)
Terno Ivo
Zampieri Giampietro
Pevarello Federico
Troncon Christian

(A)
Padovan Michele
Marcellan Alberto
Barzan Cristian
De Stefani Daniele

(C)
Gherbin Piergiorgio
Nalesso Andrea
Cariolato Renzo
Menoncin Andrea

(A)
Bilato Diego
Varotto Andrea
Begnozzi Giuseppe
Pavin Paolo

(C)
Franceschi Andrea
Zanardi Luca
Ferrarese Stefano
Ferrari Ivan

(A)
Cervellin Fulvio
Vezzalini Massimiliano
Cavaliere Alan
Gallo Emiliano

(B)
Contato Aurelio
Littamè Pietro
Capuzzo Giovanni
Pedrazzoli Stefano

(B)
Foladore Silvano
Fossa' Gianluigi
Dall'amico Renato
Mazzon Adriano

(C)
Boccato Michael
Motta Guido
Magro Roberto
Nassi Mirko

(B)
Degli Agostin Attilio
Degli Agostin Marco
Rosso Roberto
Pescarolo Fabio

(B)
Schiavon Antonio
Biancato Fabio
Carraro Giuliano
Zatti Paolo

Pescatori Nordest Asd (Maver)

Cannisti Club Vicenza Asd (Colmic)

Cannisti Club Vicenza Asd (Colmic)

River Club Padova Asd (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club Vicenza Asd (Colmic)

Pescatori Sportivi Brenta A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori Nordest Asd (Maver)

Galileo-Monselicensi Asd (Maver)

Galileo-Monselicensi Asd (Maver)

River Club Padova Asd (Tubertini)

River Club Padova Asd (Tubertini)

Pescatori Padovani Asd (Tubertini)

Blue Team 18 A.S.D.

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

16.290

15.510

13.680

13.250

15.800

11.970

11.670

10.140

11.030

10.940

8.930

8.800

10.130
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Classifica di Giornata per BOX

Orario
14:29:08

Direttore di Gara
Baratto Claudio

Giudice di Gara
Detro Giuseppe



Class. BOX Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(A)
Nardo Daniele
Nicoletto Renato
Donato Giorgio
Compagnin Cristian

(A)
Calore Valter
Fincato Luca
De Pelli Antonio
Biancato Diego

(A)
Bertin Paolo
Favaro Roberto
Faggion Claudio
Guerra Sandro

(A)
Melotto Orazio
Ferrian Stefano
Modenese Francesco
Danieli Johnny

(A)
Albertini Roberto oscar
Travaglia Giannino
Turetta Danilo
Schiavon Mario

(C)
Borile Giancarlo
Marchetti Artemio
Filippi Loris
Cuccato Zeclino

(A)
Signori Jacopo
Carraro Roberto
Trinchieri Stefano
Testa Simone

Pescatori Padovani Asd (Tubertini)

Blue Team 18 A.S.D.

Pescatori Nordest Asd (Maver)

Pescatori Veneti A.S.D.

Igea A.S.Dilettantistica

Galileo-Monselicensi Asd (Maver)

Cannisti Club Padova 96 Asd

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

9.580

8.390

7.930

7.080

6.780

5.870

4.320
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Orario
14:29:09

Direttore di Gara
Baratto Claudio

Giudice di Gara
Detro Giuseppe


